
     
   

   
       

               
     

     
       

               
                 
           

               
         

       
       
         
             

           
   

                   
             

     
         

        
             
           

           
           

       
           

         
             
             
         

                     
       

     
         

       
         

               
     

     
         

       
        

           
             
         

   

Subject Number Long Title Combined GE Area Units A3 C1 C2 D E UDGE-B UDGE-C UDGE-D IA IP MP 

ANTH 102 Cultural Anthropology D, MP 3 1 1 

ANTH 323 Native Californians UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

ANTH/HIST 442 The African Diaspora UDGE‐D, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

ANTH 443 Medical Anthropology: Cross‐Cultural Perspectives on Health and Hea UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

ART 101 What is Art? C1, MP 3 1 1 

ART 102 Multicultural Children's Art C1, MP 3 1 1 

ART 332 Multicultural Art Movements UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

ART/CHS/HIST 333 History of Southern California Chicana/o Art UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

ART 351 The Baroque Eye: Art, Culture, Money and Power UDGE‐C, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

ART/ENGL/PAMU 432 Arts of the Harlem Renaissance UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

ART 435 Contemporary Art (1970‐present): Looking, Thinking, Writing UDGE‐C, IA, MP, GWAR 3 1 1 1 

ART 451 Diversity In The Visual Arts UDGE‐C, MP 3 1 1 

CHS 100 Introduction to Chicana/o Studies D, MP 3 1 1 

CHS 200 Diversity In Latina/o Communities D, MP 3 1 1 

CHS 315 Nahuatl Language and Philosophy UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS 320 Gender and Sexuality in the Chicana/o Community UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

CHS/ENGL/HIST 334 Narratives of Southern California UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

CHS 335 Chicana Feminisms UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

CHS/HLTH 342 Reproductive Health and Justice in the Chicana/O Community UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/HLTH/NRS 343 Health Issues in the Latina/o Community UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/EDUC 349 Chicano/as/Latino/as and Education UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

CHS/PA 352 Aztec Dance and Culture UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/ENGL 353 Chicana/o Latina/o Literature UDGE‐C, MP 3 1 1 

CHS 401 Latina/o Workers in a Global Economy UDGE‐D, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/HIST 402 Southern California Chicana/o History and Culture UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

COMM/EDUC 345 Media Literacy and Youth Culture UDGE‐D, MP, GWAR 3 1 1 

EDUC 412 Equity, Diversity and Foundations of Schooling UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

EDUC/SOC 333 Education and Social Inequalities UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

ENGL 110 Themes In Multicultural Literature for Non‐Majors C2, MP 3 1 1 

ENGL 349 Perspectives on Multicultural Literature UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

ENGL 356 Literatures of Asia and the Diaspora UDGE‐C, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

ENGL/FJS 355 Literatures of Africa and the Diaspora UDGE‐C, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

ENGL/PATH 333 Multicultural Drama and Theatre UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

ENGL/HIST 430 Tradition and Transformation: Literature, History, and Cultural Chang UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

ENGL/GEND 433 Gay/Lesbian/Bisexual/Transgender Studies UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

ESRM 335 The Beach UDGE‐B, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

FJS 340 E1ploring Freedom and Justice UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

HIST 351 History of African Americans UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 
HIST/SOC 343 The Long Civil Right Movement UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

HIST 401 Immigration, Race, and Citizenship in The United States UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

MIXT 101 Elementary Mixtec C2, LANG, MP 4 1 1 

PA 360 Musical Theatre UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

PADA 332 Dance in History UDGE‐C, IA, MP, GWAR 3 1 1 1 

PAMU 330 Jazz in America UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

PAMU 332 World Music UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

POLS 306 The Politics of Race and Ethnicity UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

PSY 344 Psychology and Traditional Asian Thought UDGE‐D, IA, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

UNIV 105 Empowering First Generation Students A3, E, MP 3 1 1 1 

1 2 2 3 1 1 20 23 20 6 48 



                 

                   
       
                           

                             
         

                       
                   

                                   
                           
                                       

                         
                   

             
             
               
                   
                                 

                               
         

                         
                                         

           
                     

                  
                         
                                     

                                      
                       

           
                                      

                 
           

                             
                               
           

                   
                             
                                   

                             
                                       

                       
         

                         
                             

                       
                               
                                 

                               
                   

                         
                                       

                           
                               

                          
                                         

           
                                         
         

                     
               

             
                    

                                       
                                

                                   
                                   
           

                   
         

Subject Number Long Title Combined GE Area Units A3 C1 C2 D E UDGE-B UDGE-C UDGE-D IA IP MP 

ANTH 102 Cultural Anthropology D, MP 3 1 1 

ANTH 323 Native Californians UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

ANTH 443 Medical Anthropology: Cross‐Cultural Perspectives on Health and UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

ANTH/HIST 442 The African Diaspora UDGE‐D, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

ART 101 What Is Art? C1, MP 3 1 

ART 102 Multicultural Children's Art C1, MP 3 1 

ART 332 Multicultural Art Movements UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

ART/CHS/HIST 333 History of Southern California Chicana/o Art UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 1 

ART 351 The Baroque Eye: Art, Culture, Money And Power UDGE‐C, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

ART/ENGL/PAMU 432 Arts of The Harlem Renaissance UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

ART 435 Contemporary Art (1970‐present): Looking, Thinking, Writing UDGE‐C, IA, MP, GWAR 3 1 1 1 

ART 451 Diversity in the Visual Arts UDGE‐C, MP 3 1 1 

CHS 100 Introduction to Chicana/o Studies D, MP 3 1 

CHS 200 Diversity in Latina/o Communities D, MP 3 1 1 

CHS 315 Nahuatl Language and Philosophy UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS 320 Gender and Sexuality in the Chicana/o Community UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/ART/HIST 333 History of Southern California Chicana/o Art UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

CHS/ENGL/HIST 334 Narratives of Southern California UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

CHS 335 Chicana Feminisms UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

CHS/HLTH 342 Reproductive Health and Justice in The Chicana/O Community UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/HLTH/NRS 343 Health Issues in The Latina/o Community UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/EDUC 349 Chicano/as/Latino/as and Education UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

CHS/PA 352 Aztec Dance and Culture UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/ENGL 353 Chicana/o Latina/o Literature UDGE‐C, MP 3 1 1 

CHS 401 Latina/o Workers in A Global Economy UDGE‐D, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

CHS/HIST 402 Southern California Chicana/o History and Culture UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

COMM/EDUC 345 Media Literacy and Youth Culture UDGE‐D, MP, GWAR 3 1 1 

EDUC 412 Equity, Diversity and Foundations of Schooling UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

EDUC/SOC 333 Education and Social Inequalities UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

EDUC/COMM 345 Media Literacy and Youth Culture UDGE‐D, MP, GWAR 3 1 1 

EDUC/CHS 349 Chicano/as/Latino/as and Education UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

ENGL 110 Themes In Multicultural Literature for Non‐Majors C2, MP 3 1 

ENGL/PATH 333 Multicultural Drama and Theatre UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

ENGL/CHS/HIST 334 Narratives of Southern California UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

ENGL 349 Perspectives on Multicultural Literature UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

ENGL/CHS 353 Chicana/o Latina/o Literature UDGE‐C, MP 3 1 1 

ENGL 355 Literatures of Africa and the Diaspora UDGE‐C, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

ENGL 356 Literatures of Asia and the Diaspora UDGE‐C, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

ENGL/HIST 430 Tradition and Transformation: Literature, History, and Cultural Cha UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

ENGL/ART/PAMU 432 Arts of the Harlem Renaissance UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

ENGL/GEND 433 Gay/Lesbian/Bisexual/Transgender Studies UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

ESRM 335 The Beach UDGE‐B, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

FJS 340 Exploring Freedom and Justice UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

FJS 355 Literatures of Africa and the Diaspora UDGE‐C, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

GEND/ENGL 433 Gay/Lesbian/Bisexual/Transgender Studies UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

HIST 351 History of African Americans UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 
HIST/ART/CHS 333 History of Southern California Chicana/O Art UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

HIST/CHS/ENLG 334 Narratives of Southern California UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

HIST/SOC 343 The Long Civil Right Movement UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

HIST 401 Immigration, Race, and Citizenship in the United States UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

HIST/CHS 402 Southern California Chicana/o History and Culture UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 
HIST/ENGL 430 Tradition and Transformation: Literature, History, and Cultural Cha UDGE‐C, UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

HIST/ANTH 442 The African Diaspora UDGE‐D, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 

HLTH/CHS 342 Reproductive Health and Justice in the Chicana/O Community UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

HLTH/CHS/NRS 343 Health Issues in the Latina/o Community UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

MIXT 101 Elementary Mixtec C2, LANG, MP 4 1 1 

NRS/CHS/HLTH 343 Health Issues in the Latina/o Community UDGE‐D, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

PA 360 Musical Theatre UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

PA/CHS 352 Aztec Dance and Culture UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

PADA 332 Dance in History UDGE‐C, IA, MP, GWAR 3 1 1 1 

PAMU 330 Jazz in America UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

PAMU 332 World Music UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

PAMU/ART/ENGL 432 Arts of the Harlem Renaissance UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

PATH/ENGL 333 Multicultural Drama and Theatre UDGE‐C, IA, MP 3 1 1 1 

POLS 306 The Politics of Race and Ethnicity UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

PSY 344 Psychology and Traditional Asian Thought UDGE‐D, IA, IP, MP 3 1 1 1 1 

SOC/EDUC 333 Education and Social Inequalities UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

SOC/HIST 343 The Long Civil Right Movement UDGE‐D, MP 3 1 1 

UNIV 105 Empowering First Generation Students A3, E, MP 3 1 1 1 

Programs that require or have as option 

Nursing option (many pre‐nursing students take), Anthropology major requirement 
Anthropology major option 
Health Science & Nursing requirement, Anthropology elective 
Global Studies, Freedom & Justice and Africana Studies minor options, Anthropology elective 
Art minor option 
Liberal Studies and Early Childhood Studies requirement, Art minor option 
Global Studies and Freedom & Justice options 
Freedom & Justice minor, elective option for Art and CHS majors 
Art & Art History major options 
Art & Art History, English: Multicultural literature option, Freedom & Justice and Africana Studies minor 
Art & Art History major options 
Art & Art History major options 
Chicana/o Studies major requirement 
Chicana/o Studies major option 
Chicana/o Studies major option 
Chicana/o Studies major option 
Chicana/o Studies and Art major options, Freedom & Justice minor 
Chicana/o Studies, English & History major options, Freedom & Justice minor 
Chicana/o Studies major option 
Chicana/o Studies major option 
Chicana/o Studies major option, Spanish certificate, health care option and Health Science major for catalog 
Chicana/o Studies major option 
Chicana/o Studies and Performing Arts major option 
Chicana/o Studies and English major options 
Chicana/o Studies major option and Global Studies 
Chicana/o Studies major option, Freedom & Justice minor and Liberal Studies Bilingual Authoriz concentratio 
Liberal Studies requirement, English Eduction requirement, option for Art History and Health Science 
Liberal Studies and Early Childhood Studies requirement 
Sociology major elective 
Liberal Studies requirement, English Eduction requirement, option for Art History and Health Science 
Chicana/o Studies major option, Liberal Studies option 

Performing Arts option, Freedom and Justice minor; English Multicultural literature option 
Chicana/o Studies, English & History major options, Freedom & Justice minor 
English requirement 
English and Chicana/o Studies major options 
English major option, Global Studies and Africana Studies minor 
English major option and Global Studies major options, option for Asian‐Pacific Studies 
English and History major options 
Major elective options for English, Art and Performing Arts music; Freedom and Justice minor option 
English major option and Freedom & Justice minor options 
ESRM major option 
Freedom and Justice, Philosophy, and Africana Studies minor options 
English major option, Global Studies and Africana Studies minor 
English major option and Freedom & Justice minor options 
History major option and options for Freedom & Justice and Africana Studies minors 
Chicana/o Studies and Art major options, Freedom & Justice minor 
Chicana/o Studies, English & History major options, Freedom & Justice minor 
History and Sociology major elective options 
History and Chicana/o Studies major options 
Chicana/o Studies major option, Freedom & Justice minor and Liberal Studies Bilingual Authoriz concentratio 
English and History major options 
Global Studies, Freedom & Justice and Africana Studies minor options, Anthropology elective 
Chicana/o Studies major option 
Chicana/o Studies major option, Spanish certificate, health care option and Health Science major for catalog 
Chicana/o Studies major option 
Chicana/o Studies major option, Spanish certificate, health care option and Health Science major for catalog 
Performing Art minor 
Chicana/o Studies and Performing Arts major option 
Performing Arts Dance requirement 
Performing Arts ‐ Certificate in Guitar 
Performing Arts ‐ Certificate in Guitar, Global Studies optin 
Major elective options for English, Art and Performing Arts music; Freedom and Justice minor option 
Performing Arts option, Freedom and Justice minor; English Multicultural literature option 
Political Science requirement and option for Chicana/o Studies and Freedom and Justice minors 
Psychology and Global Studies major options; Asian‐Pacific, Freedom & Justice minor options 
Sociology major elective 
History and Sociology major elective options 

1 2 2 3 1  1  32  38  33  8 69  
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